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	Governors
	Meeting Dates Academic Year 2022-2023

	
	21/0920/22
	23/11/2022
	25/01/2023
	22/03/2023
	17/05/2023
	05/07/2023

	Vaila McClure 
(Chair)
	
	
	
	
	Meeting Postponed
	

	Jack Sutcliffe 
(Vice-Chair)
	
	
	
	Absent with Apologies
	
	Absent with Apologies

	Tim Frisby 
	
	Absent with Apologies
	
	
	
	

	James Burstall
	
	
	
	
	
	Absent with Apologies

	Sue Quirk
	Absent with Apologies
	
	
	
	
	

	Aliyah Hussain
	
	Absent with Apologies
	Absent without Apologies
	Absent without Apologies
	
	Absent without Apologies

	George Eastman
	
	
	
	Absent with Apologies
	
	



image1.jpg




